Saiba® Tables
DESIGNED BY NAOTO FUK ASAWA , 2016
DIMENSIONS  	 Top: 30", 36" or 40" Round
	 Height: 16", 26 1/2" or 29"
PRODUCT NO.	 16" height, 30" Round, Ash: ASB1A-1630
	 16" height, 36" Round, Ash: ASB1A-1636
	 16" height, 40" Round, Ash: ASB1A-1640
	 26 1/2" height, 30" Round, Ash: ASB1A-2630
	 26 1/2" height, 36" Round, Ash: ASB1A-2636
	 26 1/2" height, 40" Round, Ash: ASB1A-2640
	 29" height, 30" Round, Ash: ASB1A-2930
	 29" height, 36" Round, Ash: ASB1A-2936
	 29" height, 40" Round, Ash: ASB1A-2940
	 16" height, 30" Round, Walnut: ASB1W-1630
	 16" height, 36" Round, Walnut: ASB1W-1636
	 16" height, 40" Round, Walnut: ASB1W-1640
	 26 1/2" height, 30" Round, Walnut: ASB1W-2630
	 26 1/2" height, 36" Round, Walnut: ASB1W-2636
	 26 1/2" height, 40" Round, Walnut: ASB1W-2640
	 29" height, 30" Round, Walnut: ASB1W-2930
	 29" height, 36" Round, Walnut: ASB1W-2936
	 29" height, 40" Round, Walnut: ASB1W-2940
CONSTRUCTION	 Top: Ash or Walnut Veneer,
	 Back-Painted Glass, or Laminate
	 Base: Black or Chrome Finished Aluminum
WARRANTY	 12 Years
MADE IN USA
Serial 18T159
800.456.6452
geigerfurniture.com
© 2018 Geiger